Club Performance Report April 2 2025
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CURRENT

Club Name

Direct Supply Champion Chatters Club
Menomonee Falls Toastmasters Club
Love of Laughter

Pewaukee Speaks

Milwaukee Talkies

Ozaukee Toastmasters

Wisconsin Club

ROK the Talk

Well Toasted

Kapur Communicators

Waukesha Toastmasters Club
Landmark Toastmasters Club
Generally Speaking Toastmasters
Speak Up Milwaukee

The Hitchhikers

Allis Chalmers Toastmasters
Tosa/Medical Club

GE Speaks Toastmasters Club

DJAB

EQLeadership

Uptowner Toastmasters Club
Risers From The West Club

Credit Union Center TM Club
Capital City Club

Expressions Club 9769

Eastside Madison Toastmasters Club 1366
Keynoters Club

Ayres Associates Toastmasters Club
Summit Seekers

Rock Solid Communicators
Walworth County Toastmasters Club
Madison Achievers

WEGOFAR Toastmasters Club
Cream City Communicators
Riverview Toastmasters

Marq Our Words

TT & SSon TAP

NM Speaks!

Fiserv Fintech Toastmasters

Racine Club

COMPASS Toast Team

Oak Creek Toastmasters

CNH Toast Team

Speak-on
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PROPOSED

Direct Supply Champion Chatters C Active
Menomonee Falls Toastmasters Clu Active
Love of Laughter Active
Pewaukee Speaks Active
Milwaukee Talkies Active
Ozaukee Toastmasters Active
Wisconsin Club Active
ROK the Talk

Well Toasted Active
Kapur Communicators Active
Waukesha Toastmasters Club Active
Landmark Toastmasters Club Active
Generally Speaking Toastmasters  Active

Speak Up Milwaukee Low
The Hitchhikers Active
Allis Chalmers Toastmasters

Tosa/Medical Club Active
GE Speaks Toastmasters Club Active
DJAB Active
EQLeadership Active
Uptowner Toastmasters Club Active
Risers From The West Club Active
Credit Union Center TM Club Active
Capital City Club Active
Expressions Club 9769 Active

Eastside Madison Toastmasters Clul Active
Keynoters Club Active

Ayres Associates Toastmasters Club Active
Summit Seekers Active
Rock Solid Communicators Active

Walworth County Toastmasters Clu Active

Madison Achievers Active
WEGOFAR Toastmasters Club

Cream City Communicators Active
Riverview Toastmasters Active
Marq Our Words Active
TT & SSon TAP Active
NM Speaks! Active
Fiserv Fintech Toastmasters Active
Racine Club Active
COMPASS Toast Team Active
Oak Creek Toastmasters Active
CNH Toast Team Active
Speak-on Active
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790417
1274042
1533242
7564581
945
2602
3281
5296
1498402
3834
1138028
1214450
1845206
498
2121
6675732
7266653
2533
2954460
5421234
6758522
7567389
411
2780
588762
2672087
570

782
4596
6141
9304
1484661
6173
8542
9465
748800
2688189

ROK the Talk

SpeakEasy Toastmasters

The Breakfast Club

Toast On Tap

Long Story Short Toastmasters
Milwaukee Metro Spkrs Club
Spectacle City Club

Southshore Toastmasters Club
Resource Advanced Toastmasters Club
Speak TV Media Masters Toastmasters Club
Superiorland Toastmasters Club
Leading Voices

Talk of the Town

Thriving Communicators

Fond Du Lac Toastmasters Club 498
Sheboygan Club 2121

Sturgeon Speakers

Johnsonville Toastmasters Club

Fox Speak Toastmasters Club

NEW AfterHours Toastmasters
Truckmasters

Water City Speakers

Guardian Toastmasters: Appleton Campus
La Crosse Area Toastmasters Club
Reedsburg Area Club

Rolling Hills Toastmasters Club
Coulee Region Toastmasters

Stevens Point Toastmasters Club
Wausau Morning Toastmasters Club
Sentry Toastmasters Club
Univ./Wi-Stevens Point Club

Church Mutual Club

Wausau Evening Toastmasters
Chippewa Valley Club

Eclectic Image Club

Heart Of Eau Claire

Wisconsin Rapids Area Toastmasters Club
Royal Toastmasters
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ROK the Talk Active
SpeakEasy Toastmasters Active
The Breakfast Club Active
Toast On Tap Active
Long Story Short Toastmasters Active
Milwaukee Metro Spkrs Club Active
Spectacle City Club Active
Southshore Toastmasters Club Active

Resource Advanced Toastmasters C/ Active
Speak TV Media Masters Toastmaste Ineligible
Superiorland Toastmasters Club ~ Active
Leading Voices Active
Talk of the Town Active
Thriving Communicators Active

Fond Du Lac Toastmasters Club 49¢& Active
Sheboygan Club 2121 Active
Sturgeon Speakers Active
Johnsonville Toastmasters Club Active
Fox Speak Toastmasters Club Active
NEW AfterHours Toastmasters Active
Truckmasters Active
Water City Speakers Active

Guardian Toastmasters: Appleton C Active

La Crosse Area Toastmasters Club  Active
Reedsburg Area Club Active
Rolling Hills Toastmasters Club Active
Coulee Region Toastmasters Active
Stevens Point Toastmasters Club  Active
Wausau Morning Toastmasters Clul Active
Sentry Toastmasters Club Active
Univ./Wi-Stevens Point Club Active
Church Mutual Club Active
Wausau Evening Toastmasters Active
Chippewa Valley Club Active
Eclectic Image Club Active
Heart Of Eau Claire Active

Wisconsin Rapids Area Toastmaster Active
Royal Toastmasters Active
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